2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
001 Dressage Intro - Test A/Novice Rider or Horse
262 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski 75.313
2 118 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco 72.188
3 139 Call Me Jaeger Meister Mikal Spooner LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of 71.875
Heaven Farm
4 255 Delight's Lethal Addiction Kobea Reynolds Kobea Reynolds 71.563
5 257 Legends of the Fall Brittney Burzynski Julie Nagel 70.625
6 230 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz 64.688
7 254 Miss Dixie May Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski 63.438
8 296 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis 63.438
9 267 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner 63.125
10 217 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head 62.5
11 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul 60.625
12 297 By The Grace Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis 56.563
002 Dressage Intro - Test B
1 262 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski 74.063
2 255 Delight's Lethal Addiction Kobea Reynolds Kobea Reynolds 71.875
3 118 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco 71.75
4 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman 69.375
5 267 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner 69.063
6 258 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh 65.313
7 239 Jose' Suave' Donna Moss Donna Moss 67.688
8 256 Tennessee Georgia Line WF Mikal Spooner Robin Lovin 64.688
9 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul 64.063
003 Dressage Intro - Test C
1 259 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh 74.5
2 257 Legends of the Fall Brittney Burzynski Julie Nagel 71.5
3 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul 70.75
4 251 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert 69
5 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 67.75
6 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman 65.25
004 Dressage Training Level - Test of Choice
1 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 70.769
241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare 64.808
3 292 I'm Sleight of Hand Sandy Harris Sandy Harris 64.655
005 Dressage First Level - Test of Choice
1 294 Hot Diamond Jeanne Bourdeau Jeanne Bourdeau 62.727
2 293 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris 61.515
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

006 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 1/Novice Rider or Horse

1 257 Legends of the Fall Brittney Burzynski Julie Nagel 70
2 255 Delight's Lethal Addiction Kobea Reynolds Kobea Reynolds 70
3 262 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski 69.091
4 248 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan 69.091
5 230 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz 68.409
6 299 The Merry Dare Devil Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs 67.955
7 256 Tennessee Georgia Line WF Mikal Spooner Robin Lovin 66.364
8 246 Charlie's Big Bang Mackenzie Morgan Ed Lukacevic 66.136
9 295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens 64.545
10 296 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis 64.5
11 254 Miss Dixie May Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski 62.5
12 217 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head 61.818
242 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc 60.682
297 By The Grace Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis 55.227
007 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 2

1 247 Granted Parole Jessica Mast Mary Louise Leblanc 74.167
2 262 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski 70.833
3 246 Charlie's Big Bang Mackenzie Morgan Ed Lukacevic 69.444
4 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul 66.944
5 258 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh 66.667
6 241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare 66.389
7 248 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan 66.389
8 249 Honors Valentine Jackie Dean Jackie Dean 65.556
9 239 Jose' Suave' Donna Moss Donna Moss 64.444
10 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman 63.056

230 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz

008 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 3

1 247 Granted Parole Jessica Mast Mary Louise Leblanc 81
2 262 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski 73
3 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 72
4 249 Honors Valentine Jackie Dean Jackie Dean 69.5
5 255 Delight's Lethal Addiction Kobea Reynolds Kobea Reynolds 69
6 242 Dark Justice Jessica Mast Mary Louise Leblanc 66.5
7 248 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan 66.25
8 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul 63
9 230 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz 62.5
10 246 Charlie's Big Bang Mackenzie Morgan Ed Lukacevic 59.75
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
009 Western Dressage - Basic Test 2
1 259 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh 71.8
2 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 71.4
3 292 I'm Sleight of Hand Sandy Harris Sandy Harris 63
4 212 Blues Traveler Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes 61.6
010 Western Dressage - Basic Test 3
1 251 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert 67.174
2 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul 61.087
3 212 Blues Traveler Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes 58.696
011 Western Dressage - First Level - Fourth Level Test of Choice
1 294 Hot Diamond Jeanne Bourdeau Jeanne Bourdeau 61.774
2 293 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris 60.741
012 Water Glass Adult
1 257 Legends of the Fall Brittney Burzynski Julie Nagel
2 214 Bourbon All Around' Dana Kanstul Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
3 212 Blues Traveler Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes
4 251 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
5 296 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
6 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
7 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
8 230 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz
9 232 Jose' Manuel Erika DeHart Erika DeHart
10 217 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head
233 Gustavo Erin Demchko Lindsey Luna
239 Jose' Suave' Donna Moss Donna Moss
241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
284 Holy Jose! Sierra Leslie Sara Ostrum
012.1 Water Glass Class Youth
1 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
2 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
3 1000 Elysium Field of Dreams' Mackenzie Foti Jessica Ellis
013 Novice Western Riding Adult/Youth
1 292 I'm Sleight of Hand Sandy Harris Sandy Harris
2 212 Blues Traveler Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes
3 210 Belle of Rocky Hill Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes
4 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
5 214 Bourbon All Around' Dana Kanstul Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
6 258 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
7 239 Jose' Suave' Donna Moss Donna Moss
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

293 Corona Gold

241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
291 Sonora Sonora

219 Dani California

210 Belle of Rocky Hill

296 Elysium Field of Dreams
259 Pride of the Carolinas
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258 The Red Martini

292 I'm Sleight of Hand

214 Bourbon All Around'
210 Belle of Rocky Hill

239 Jose' Suave'

283 Bourbon All Around
212 Blues Traveler

270 Derby Day Honors

296 Elysium Field of Dreams
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296 Elysium Field of Dreams
259 Pride of the Carolinas
293 Corona Gold

291 Sonora Sonora

241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
219 Dani California
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230 Justa She Wolf

293 Corona Gold

241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
291 Sonora Sonora

282 Coronarita

270 Derby Day Honors

283 Bourbon All Around
190 My Hurricane Warning
219 Dani California

239 Jose' Suave'

188 Runaway's Ruger

257 Legends of the Fall

295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion
296 Elysium Field of Dreams
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Class Description
Shown By

014 Western Riding Adult/Youth

Sandy Harris

Julie Clare

Jennifer Batts
Morgan Applewhite
Linda Starnes
Jessica Ellis

Mikal Spooner

015 Novice Basic Reining Adult/Youth

Morgan Applewhite
Sandy Harris

Dana Kanstul
Linda Starnes
Donna Moss

Hailey Hanneman
Linda Starnes

Katie Engleman
Etta Rose Ellis

016 Basic Reining Adult/Youth

Jessica Ellis

Mikal Spooner
Sandy Harris
Jennifer Batts

Julie Clare

Morgan Applewhite

017 Ranch Horse Class 2g Western

Simone Klemenz
Sandy Harris

Julie Clare

Jennifer Batts
Taylor White

Katie Engleman
Hailey Hanneman
Sadie Latimer
Morgan Applewhite
Donna Moss
Rebecca Luthringer
Brittney Burzynski
Cassidie Stevens
Jessica Ellis

Owner Score

Sandy Harris

Julie Clare

Jennifer Batts

Cammi Eggers

Larry & Linda Starnes
Jessica Ellis

Marcia Hersh

Marcia Hersh

Sandy Harris

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Larry & Linda Starnes
Donna Moss

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Larry & Linda Starnes
Katie Engleman

Jessica Ellis

Jessica Ellis
Marcia Hersh
Sandy Harris
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare
Cammi Eggers

Simone Klemenz

Sandy Harris

Julie Clare

Jennifer Batts

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Katie Engleman

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Carol Myers

Cammi Eggers

Donna Moss

Rebecca Luthringer

Julie Nagel

Cassidie Stevens

Jessica Ellis
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

296 Elysium Field of Dreams

230 Justa She Wolf

270 Derby Day Honors

3 Legends of the Fall'

188 Runaway's Ruger

241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar

283 Bourbon All Around
1000 Elysium Field of Dreams'

282 Coronarita

257 Legends of the Fall

239 Jose' Suave'
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296 Elysium Field of Dreams
230 Justa She Wolf
188 Runaway's Ruger
3 Legends of the Fall'

270 Derby Day Honors
282 Coronarita

1000 Elysium Field of Dreams'
283 Bourbon All Around
241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
239 Jose' Suave'
257 Legends of the Fall
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Class Description

Shown By

018 Poles

Jessica Ellis
Simone Klemenz
Katie Engleman
Brittney Burzynski
Kayla Luthringer
Julie Clare
Hailey Hanneman
Whit Ellis

Taylor White
Julie Nagel
Donna Moss

019 Barrels

Jessica Ellis
Simone Klemenz
Kayla Luthringer
Brittney Burzynski
Katie Engleman
Taylor White
Whit Ellis

Hailey Hanneman
Julie Clare
Donna Moss
Julie Nagel

Owner Score

Jessica Ellis

Simone Klemenz

Katie Engleman

Julie Nagel

Rebecca Luthringer

Julie Clare

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Jessica Ellis

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Julie Nagel

Donna Moss

Jessica Ellis

Simone Klemenz

Rebecca Luthringer

Julie Nagel

Katie Engleman

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Jessica Ellis

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Julie Clare

Donna Moss

Julie Nagel
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

293 Corona Gold
211 Victory Trip
292 I'm Sleight of Hand
208 Blue's American Woman
233 Gustavo
214 Bourbon All Around'
241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
262 Busting into the Mini Bar
270 Derby Day Honors
282 Coronarita
3 Legends of the Fall'
101 Chiquito
190 My Hurricane Warning
230 Justa She Wolf
242 Dark Justice
248 The Blame Game
251 I'm Walker Hayes
257 Legends of the Fall
283 Bourbon All Around
296 Elysium Field of Dreams
862 Almighty Blue
1000 Elysium Field of Dreams'
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282 Coronarita

283 Bourbon All Around
210 Belle of Rocky Hill
862 Almighty Blue

211 Victory Trip
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291 Sonora Sonora

212 Blues Traveler

246 Charlie's Big Bang

249 Honors Valentine

190 My Hurricane Warning
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Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

020 Trail Obstacle, Novice Horse & Rider - No canter

Sandy Harris
Linda Starnes
Sandy Harris
Linda Starnes
Lindsey Luna
Dana Kanstul
Julie Clare
Brittney Burzynski
Katie Engleman
Taylor White
Brittney Burzynski
Mackenzie Smith
Sadie Latimer
Simone Klemenz
Jessica Mast

Sarah Keenan
Kelli Gushert
Brittney Burzynski
Hailey Hanneman
Jessica Ellis
Lillian Gyrion
Mackenzie Foti

021 Trail Obstacle, Youth - No Canter

Taylor White
Hailey Hanneman
Hannah Starnes
Lillian Gyrion
Hannah Starnes

022 Trail Obstacle Junior Horse

Jennifer Batts
Linda Starnes
Mackenzie Morgan
Jackie Dean

Sadie Latimer

Sandy Harris

Larry & Linda Starnes
Sandy Harris

Larry & Linda Starnes
Lindsey Luna

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Julie Clare

Brittney Burzynski

Katie Engleman

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Julie Nagel

Mackenzie Smith

Carol Myers

Simone Klemenz

Mary Louise Leblanc

Sarah Keenan

Kelli Gushert

Julie Nagel

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Jessica Ellis

Lillian Gyrion

Jessica Ellis

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Larry & Linda Starnes
Lillian Gyrion

Larry & Linda Starnes

Jennifer Batts

Larry & Linda Starnes
Ed Lukacevic

Jackie Dean

Carol Myers
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

291 Sonora Sonora

296 Elysium Field of Dreams
293 Corona Gold

241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
292 I'm Sleight of Hand

210 Belle of Rocky Hill

208 Blue's American Woman
211 Victory Trip

212 Blues Traveler

239 Jose' Suave'

230 Justa She Wolf
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224 Emotional

293 Corona Gold

208 Blue's American Woman
292 I'm Sleight of Hand

210 Belle of Rocky Hill

212 Blues Traveler

233 Gustavo

299 The Merry Dare Devil
211 Victory Trip

230 Justa She Wolf

101 Chiquito

217 Im Sloppy Joe CW

251 I'm Walker Hayes

252 A Spooktacular Knight
270 Derby Day Honors

296 Elysium Field of Dreams
297 By The Grace

300 The Blank Check
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Class Description
Shown By

023 Trail Obstacle, Adult

Jennifer Batts
Jessica Ellis
Sandy Harris
Julie Clare
Sandy Harris
Linda Starnes
Linda Starnes
Linda Starnes
Linda Starnes
Donna Moss
Simone Klemenz

024 Trail Obstacle, In Hand

Erin Demchko
Sandy Harris
Larry Starnes
Katharine Crellin
Linda Starnes
Larry Starnes
Lindsey Luna
Shannon Gibbs
Larry Starnes
Simone Klemenz
Mackenzie Smith
Morgan Head
Kelli Gushert
Kelli Gushert
Katie Engleman
Jessica Ellis
Jessica Ellis
Shannon Gibbs

Owner Score

Jennifer Batts

Jessica Ellis

Sandy Harris

Julie Clare

Sandy Harris

Larry & Linda Starnes
Larry & Linda Starnes
Larry & Linda Starnes
Larry & Linda Starnes
Donna Moss

Simone Klemenz

Lindsey Luna

Sandy Harris

Larry & Linda Starnes
Sandy Harris

Larry & Linda Starnes
Larry & Linda Starnes
Lindsey Luna
Shannon Gibbs

Larry & Linda Starnes
Simone Klemenz
Mackenzie Smith
Morgan Head

Kelli Gushert

Kelli Gushert

Katie Engleman
Jessica Ellis

Jessica Ellis

Shannon Gibbs
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

176 Roan Ranger

248 The Blame Game
249 Honors Valentine
217 Im Sloppy Joe CW
101 Chiquito

282 Coronarita

283 Bourbon All Around
188 Runaway's Ruger

O 00 N N L A W N =

135 Perseus

297 By The Grace

254 Miss Dixie May

267 She's A Royal Duchess
862 Almighty Blue

—
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291 Sonora Sonora

292 I'm Sleight of Hand
283 Bourbon All Around
862 Almighty Blue

135 Perseus

176 Roan Ranger

189 Machado

AW N =

79 Late For A Date
2 139 Call Me Jaeger Meister

3 257 Legends of the Fall
182 A Secret Agent Man
5 862 Almighty Blue

Class Description
Shown By

025 Walking Seat Equitation Adult/Youth 2 Gait

Connie N. Everett
Sarah Keenan
Jackie Dean
Morgan Head
Mackenzie Smith
Taylor White
Hailey Hanneman
Kayla Luthringer
Emily Mahoney
Jessica Ellis
Nalia Levy

Amy Langner
Lillian Gyrion

026 Walking Seat Equitation Adult/Youth 3 gait

Jennifer Batts
Sandy Harris
Hailey Hanneman
Lillian Gyrion
Emily Mahoney
Connie N. Everett
Kayla Luthringer

027 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/English

Victoria Jamison
Mikal Spooner

Brittney Burzynski
Keegan Meadows
Lillian Gyrion

Owner Score

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Sarah Keenan

Jackie Dean

Morgan Head

Mackenzie Smith

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Rebecca Luthringer

Robert "Neil" Earl

Jessica Ellis

Brittney Burzynski

Amy Langner

Lillian Gyrion

Jennifer Batts

Sandy Harris

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Lillian Gyrion

Robert "Neil" Earl

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
LeAnn Werner-Osborn

Bobby & Connie Holbrook

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

Julie Nagel
Aubrey Singleton & Jared Phy
Lillian Gyrion
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

191 Annie's Silver Dream
97 Wolf's Dirty Money
155 A Purple Reign
162 Keokuk
198 Privileged
96 CJ's Gen Dandy
239 Jose' Suave'
292 I'm Sleight of Hand
194 He's Pretty Reckless
229 Cocoas Legacy
140 Whiskey Glasses
189 Machado
215 Sweet Southern Sky
220 I'm A Gentleman
267 She's A Royal Duchess
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
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84 Secret Soul Sista
2 285 Melodic Harmony

132 My Black Cadillac
266 Rip Wheeler

791 Gin's Little Demon
216 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
298 June Charlie Cash
289 Bullseye

237 Big City Jose

232 Jose' Manuel

0N N L kW

76 I'ma JFK Pusher
999 Windkist Dody's Elixir
3 228 Willie Georgies Girl

507 Mischief Managed

222 Royal Reign All Around
137 An Urban Legend

245 She's Dangerous Gin

AW N =

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

028 All Day Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & Over 2 gait/OT

Ann Johnson
Dickie Gardner
Jodi Henson
Dennis Hills
Mark Clark

Rick Gilmore
Donna Moss
Sandy Harris
Angela Runnels
Simone Klemenz
Roey Mobley
LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Connie Holbrook
Wanda Throne
Amy Langner
Wendy Kaufman

Ann Johnson

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Susan and Dennis Hills
Mark Clark

Carol "CJ" Gilmore

Donna Moss

Sandy Harris

Angela Runnels

Simone Klemenz

Lyn Montgomery

LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Connie Holbrook

Wanda Throne

Amy Langner

Wendy Kaufman

029 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 5 & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Victoria Jamison
Sara Ostrum

030 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait/English

Connie N. Everett

Kala Burgett

Amy Messersmith

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Jessica Ellis

Lauren Green

Victoria Keegan

Erika DeHart

031 Trail Pleasure Racking Open/English

Buddy Malone
Kelly Johnston
Cynthia Sharp

032 Lite Shod Open 2 gait/English

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell
Leslie Starkey
Owen Radocay

DouglasAnn McGovern
Sara Ostrum

Connie N. Everett

Kala Burgett

Amy Messersmith

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Jessica Ellis

Lauren Green

Tommy and Kari Keegan
Erika DeHart

Buddy Malone
Kelly Johnston
Cynthia Sharp

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell
Leslie Starkey
Owen Radocay
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
033 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait/English
1 260 Dixie Watch Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
2 99 Devoted Kyle Elliott Tony & Tina Bowling
3 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Jim Potter Nancy Eakins
4 137 An Urban Legend Leslie Starkey Leslie Starkey
034 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 gait/English
1 265 The Girl's Knight Out Kala Burgett Kala Burgett
2 180 She's Un-Buck-Lievable Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
3 217 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head
4 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
5 160 Emma Frost Bonny Carrier Jared Carrier
6 293 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris
7 162 Keokuk Susan Hills Susan and Dennis Hills
8 95 Jazzy Black Hawk Isaac McGee Isaac McGee
9 241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
10 229 Cocoas Legacy Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz
5 Dengzell Mark Clark Mark & Karen Clark
100 Bling It On Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith
114 Divine 9 Sara Long Sara Long
174 Bingo Bella Brittany Hoaglin Brittany Hoaglin
220 I'm A Gentleman Wanda Throne Wanda Throne
250 Academic Allen Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
267 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
296 Elysium Field of Dreams Etta Rose Ellis Jessica Ellis
297 By The Grace Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
035 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 Gait/OT
1 108 Daddy's Dark Secret B.J. Richards Rick & Carol "CJ" Gilmore
2 150 The Top Shelf Krysta Allen Patti Pollock
3 171 Seger HR Jessica Hlebak Kaye Dempsey
4 115 Jose's Shakedown Victoria Jamison Gale Zinter & Mick Salm
5 203 Mercy Me by Jose Kyle Elliott Denise Cutrone-Charnes
6 123 Mini Skirt Flirt Dickie Gardner Kevin & Kay Andrews
7 119 The Keeper of the Flame Michael Jamison Merleene Pacheco
8 2 Cocktails at Midknight Katie Mann Katie & Alvin Mann
92 Scuba Steve Cheyanne Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
036 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 144 The Way Maker B.J. Richards Martha Child
2 83 Resurgence Victoria Jamison Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
3 274 Electric Cowboy Lynn MacGregor Sandi Faeth
4 258 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
5 256 Tennessee Georgia Line WF Mikal Spooner Robin Lovin
6 238 Throwin' Shade Allie Deck Deborah Fejko
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

116 Miss Ava

94 There Ain't Nothin To It

3 269 Roses All Around

216 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
92 Scuba Steve

257 Legends of the Fall

259 Pride of the Carolinas

118 Rock That Thang

100 Bling It On

AN L AW N =

148 Flerdy Bird

128 One Magical Knight
121 Memphis Premier
122 The Golden Ticket
145 Hondo

261 Jose Cash Date

197 Kosovo

N N AW N

179 Stapleton
172 Gincredible Threat
294 Hot Diamond
284 Holy Jose!
288 Souix Nami
4 Maravich
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291 Sonora Sonora

158 Royal Hurricane Allie
82 Ramblin In Dixie

120 Jose's Preacherman

140 Whiskey Glasses

268 Zallie

127 Knighty Knight Time

181 Trixie Mattel

250 Academic Allen

N N R W N

84 Secret Soul Sista
2 272 Magician

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

037 Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Krysta Allen
Dickie Gardner
Athena Lowe

Beth & David Mesimer
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Lori Snyder-Lowe

038 Spotted Saddle Horse Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/OT

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Dickie Gardner
Brittney Burzynski
Mikal Spooner
Merleene Pacheco
Mackenzie Smith

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Julie Nagel

Marcia Hersh

Merleene Pacheco
Mackenzie Smith

039 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT

David Mast

Jason Crawhorn
Victoria Jamison
Dickie Gardner
Krysta Allen
Morgan Applewhite
Kyle Elliott

040 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait/English

Maggie Moore
Kimberly O'Connor
Jeanne Bourdeau
Sara Ostrum
Lauren Green
Mark Clark

Kayla Jeffries

John and Nettie Lay & Tiffany Crawhorn
Gold Sonya

Kevin & Kay Andrews

Kaly Granus

Tracie Grandstaff

Mark Clark

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Kimberly O'Connor
Jeanne Bourdeau

Sara Ostrum

Lauren Green

Mark & Karen Clark

041 All Day Pleasure Jr. Horse 3 & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Jennifer Batts
Jared Carrier
Victoria Jamison
Michael Jamison
Lindsey Luna
Athena Lowe
Jason Crawhorn
Keegan Meadows
Kelly Johnston

Jennifer Batts

Jared Carrier

Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
Merleene Pacheco

Lyn Montgomery

Athena Lowe

David and Theresa Lopez
Jared Phy

Kelly Johnston

042 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse S & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Victoria Jamison
Lynn MacGregor

DouglasAnn McGovern
Martha Child
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 243 San Diego

2 692 Ozone Alert

3 125 My Delightful Masterpiece
4 4147 Rock On Girly

291 Sonora Sonora

2 139 Call Me Jaeger Meister
3 219 Dani California
239 Jose' Suave'
5 241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
1 269 Roses All Around
1 19 Extra Classic
1 149 Jose's Twist Of Gin
2 156 Gen's Black Ops
3 115 Jose's Shakedown
4 79 Late For A Date
5 139 Call Me Jaeger Meister

6 225 We Don't Talk About Bruno
7 280 Noon's Trick or Treat
8 273 A Knight Alone
109 Cobra Kal
164 Mr Hot Rod
1 83 Resurgence
2 274 Electric Cowboy
3 266 Rip Wheeler
4 258 The Red Martini
5 791 Gin's Little Demon
6 256 Tennessee Georgia Line WF
7 7 Rowdy Show Stopper
8 237 Big City Jose

111 Packin' A Pistol
147 Please Jolene

Class Description
Shown By

043 Pleasure Racking Open/English

Owen Radocay
Jim Potter
Jason Crawhorn
Kimberly Freet

044 Carolina Girls 3 Gait OT

Jennifer Batts
Mikal Spooner

Morgan Applewhite
Donna Moss
Julie Clare

Owner Score

Robin Lucareli
Marianne Springer
Kimberly O'Connor
Kimberly Freet

Jennifer Batts

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

Cammi Eggers
Donna Moss
Julie Clare

045 Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Athena Lowe

046 Plantation Pleasure Open 3 gait OT

Jim Potter

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Mag Ranft

047 Country Pleasure Masters 50 & Over 2 gait/OT

Patti Pollock
Jodi Henson

Gale Zinter
Connie Holbrook
Judith N. Hadley

Jim Potter

Chris Ryan

Scot MacGregor
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Ann Jameson

048 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Sarah Beth Thomas
Jessica Marlewski
Kala Burgett
Marcia Hersh

Amy Messersmith
Robin Lovin
Wendy Kaufman
Victoria Keegan
Amy Spinelli

Carol Turner

Patti Pollock

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Gale Zinter & Mick Salm
Bobby & Connie Holbrook

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

Megan Jenkins

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
James and Donna Staiger
Amy Spinelli

Ann Jameson

Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
Sandi Faeth

Kala Burgett

Marcia Hersh

Amy Messersmith

Robin Lovin

Pam Lawler

Tommy and Kari Keegan
Amy Spinelli

Carol Turner
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
049 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur/English
1 213 Electrifying Charlie Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
2 76 I'ma JFK Pusher Buddy Malone Buddy Malone
3 999 Windkist Dody's Elixir Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
4 228 Willie Georgies Girl Cynthia Sharp Cynthia Sharp
050 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 191 Annie's Silver Dream B.J. Richards Ann Johnson
2 93 Score Diamond in the Ruff Victoria Jamison Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
3 101 Chiquito Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith
4 254 Miss Dixie May Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski
5 239 Jose' Suave' Morgan Applewhite Donna Moss
6 270 Derby Day Honors Mikal Spooner Katie Engleman
7 251 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
8 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
110 Allen's Bossy Lady Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
174 Bingo Bella Brittany Hoaglin Brittany Hoaglin
051 Plantation Pleasure Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT
1 260 Dixie Watch Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
218 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
3 494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
052 Spotted Saddle Horse, Open Division, Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2
gait/OT
75 Dangerous Company Keely McGee Isaac & Keely McGee
259 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
3 118 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
053 Park Lite Shod Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT
1 260 Dixie Watch Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
275 Shadow Cruiser Jessica Marlewski Patricia Crouse
3 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Jim Potter Nancy Eakins
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
054 Stock Seat Equitation Adult/Youth 2 gait
1 248 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan
2 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
3 188 Runaway's Ruger Kayla Luthringer Rebecca Luthringer
4 230 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz
5 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
6 267 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
7 296 Elysium Field of Dreams Amelia Foti Jessica Ellis
055 Stock Seat Equitation Adult/Youth 3-gait
1 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
2 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
3 292 I'm Sleight of Hand Sandy Harris Sandy Harris
4 239 Jose' Suave' Donna Moss Donna Moss
5 296 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
6 241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
056 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western
1 191 Annie's Silver Dream B.J. Richards Ann Johnson
2 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
3 283 Bourbon All Around Dana Kanstul Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
4 239 Jose' Suave' Morgan Applewhite Donna Moss
5 259 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
6 270 Derby Day Honors Mikal Spooner Katie Engleman
057 Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western
1 116 Miss Ava Krysta Allen Beth & David Mesimer
2 507 Mischief Managed Jim Potter Mag Ranft
3 222 Royal Reign All Around Leah Terrell Leah Terrell
4 137 An Urban Legend Leslie Starkey Leslie Starkey
058 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western
1 147 Please Jolene Carol Turner Carol Turner
2 111 Packin' A Pistol Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
3 216 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Dr. Carol R. Lamberson Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
4 256 Tennessee Georgia Line WF Robin Lovin Robin Lovin
5 237 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Tommy and Kari Keegan
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
059 Country Pleasure Jr. Horse 5 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT
1 103 Josie Escalido Mackenzie Morgan Sara Long
2 153 Shady and Black David Mast Palmer Valentine
3 141 Daddy's Last Dime DH B.J. Richards Debbie & Ronald Smothers
4 89 He's Off the Wall Dickie Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
5 107 Sinaloa Ruth Ann Spinelli Frank & Amy Spinelli Vicari
6 177 Our Sweet Maria Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
7 164 Mr Hot Rod Jessica Mast Ann Jameson
8 203 Mercy Me by Jose Kyle Elliott Denise Cutrone-Charnes
9 2 Cocktails at Midknight Jason Crawhorn Katie & Alvin Mann
10 273 A Knight Alone Scot MacGregor James and Donna Staiger
287 Jose' Olympic Gin Mikal Spooner Lauren Green
060 Trail Pleasure Racking Open/Western
1 76 I'm a JFK Pusher Michael Jamison Buddy Malone
999 Windkist Dody's Elixir Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
213 Electrifying Charlie Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
061 AOT All Divisions 2 gait/OT
1 159 Gallivant Jared Carrier Jared Carrier
2 289 Bullseye Lauren Green Lauren Green
3 285 Melodic Harmony Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
4 277 Parole Patrol Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell
5 193 Gimme Solidarity Angela Runnels Angela Runnels
6 220 I'm A Gentleman Wanda Throne Wanda Throne
7 284 Holy Jose! Alex (Alexander) Ostrum Sara Ostrum
8 236 She's A Game Player Kari Keegan Tommy and Kari Keegan
9 267 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
10 297 By The Grace Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
4147 Rock On Girly Kimberly Freet Kimberly Freet
062 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western
1 260 Dixie Watch Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
2 102 Development Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Oshorn
3 1 Magician's Encore Katie Mann Katie & Alvin Mann
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
063 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

1 191 Annie's Silver Dream Ann Johnson Ann Johnson
2 75 Dangerous Company Keely McGee Isaac & Keely McGee
3 110 Allen's Bossy Lady Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
4 101 Chiquito Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith
5 198 Privileged Mark Clark Mark Clark
6 152 Coltrane By TJB Cynthia Sharp Cynthia Sharp
7 277 Parole Patrol Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell
8 248 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan
9 239 Jose' Suave' Donna Moss Donna Moss
10 292 I'm Sleight of Hand Sandy Harris Sandy Harris

254 Miss Dixie May Vanessa Duronslet Brittney Burzynski

267 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner

297 By The Grace Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis

063.1 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

1 155 A Purple Reign Jean-Marie Degville Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
2 217 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head
3 90 Kissed in Dixie Cheyanne Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
4 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
5 282 Coronarita Sara Roth Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
6 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
7 135 Perseus Emily Mahoney Robert "Neil" Earl
8 251 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
9 295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens
10 194 He's Pretty Reckless Shannon Marlewski Angela Runnels

104 Patroled By Jose pm Debbie Simons Debbie Simons

240 Virginia Music Robin Lucareli Robin Lucareli

262 Busting into the Mini Bar Cole Gentry Brittney Burzynski

064 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

1 274 Electric Cowboy Scot MacGregor Sandi Faeth
2 258 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
065 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western
1 149 Jose's Twist Of Gin Patti Pollock Patti Pollock
2 156 Gen's Black Ops Jean-Marie Degville Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
3 11 Joses Grand Muchacha Eli Murphy Allison Thorson
4 167 Be My Lady ToKnight Kelly Watts Kelly Watts
5 187 Zendaya Teagan Rawlings Teagan Rawlings
6 79 Late For A Date Connie Holbrook Bobby & Connie Holbrook
7 182 A Secret Agent Man Jared Phy Aubrey Singleton & Jared Phy
8 225 We Don't Talk About Bruno Megan Jenkins Megan Jenkins
9 280 Noon's Trick or Treat Chris Ryan Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
10 219 Dani California Kelli Gushert Cammi Eggers
109 Cobra Kal Ruth Ann Spinelli Amy Spinelli
862 Almighty Blue Lillian Gyrion Lillian Gyrion
066 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western
1 260 Dixie Watch Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
2 84 Secret Soul Sista Victoria Jamison DouglasAnn McGovern
3 494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
067 Country Pleasure Racking Amateur/OT
1 124 Drop of Magic JoEllen Finerfrock John and Nettie Lay
2 243 San Diego Owen Radocay Robin Lucareli
3 154 Jackson Palmer Valentine Palmer Valentine
4 4147 Rock On Girly Kimberly Freet Kimberly Freet
5 71 Gin's Glamorous Obsession Kimberly O'Connor JoEllen Finerfrock
068 Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 94 There Ain't Nothin To It Cheyanne Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
2 269 Roses All Around Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
069 All Day Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT
1 293 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris
2 209 Casey's Special JJ Owen Radocay Owen Radocay
3 95 Jazzy Black Hawk Isaac McGee Isaac McGee
4 241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
5 100 Bling It On Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith
070 Spotted Saddle Horse Open Shod Open 2-gait/OT
1 257 Legends of the Fall Brittney Burzynski Julie Nagel
2 118 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
3 94 There Ain't Nothin To It Dakoda Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
4 692 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
5 100 Bling It On Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
071 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT
1 161 New Boot Gooffin' B.J. Richards Vic Gernt
2 81 Out of the Badlands Victoria Jamison DouglasAnn McGovern
3 128 One Magical Knight Jason Crawhorn John and Nettie Lay & Tiffany Crawhorn
4 258 The Red Martini Shannon Gibbs Marcia Hersh
5 144 The Way Maker B.J. Richards Martha Child
6 261 Jose Cash Date Morgan Applewhite Tracie Grandstaff
7 77 Jolly Be Good Dickie Gardner Isaac & Keely McGee
8 223 Gucci Mane Mikal Spooner Logan Lunsford
9 204 Mia's Gin Kyle Elliott Denise Cutrone-Charnes
072 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT
1 102 Development Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Osborn
2 272 Magician Scot MacGregor Martha Child
3 86 Super Black Eagle Victoria Jamison Morgan Head
073 Country Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT
1 157 Buck Naked C. Jared Carrier Jared Carrier
2 284 Holy Jose! Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
3 294 Hot Diamond Jeanne Bourdeau Jeanne Bourdeau
074 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 5 & Under Open 2 gait/OT
1 199 She's Nothin But Net Kyle Elliott Mark Clark
2 170 The Silver Dragon Jessica Mast Hadley Thomas
3 246 Charlie's Big Bang Mackenzie Morgan Ed lukacevic
4 87 Unbuckled Victoria Jamison Carol Feimster
5 160 Emma Frost Jared Carrier Jared Carrier
6 96 CJ's Gen Dandy Krysta Allen Carol "CJ" Gilmore
7 142 He's Smoke and Mirrors B.J. Richards Michelle Lamb
8 188 Runaway's Ruger Keegan Meadows Rebecca Luthringer
9 88 Walk Time Sunshine Michael Jamison Nancy McEwen
10 295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens
140 Whiskey Glasses Lyn Montgomery Lyn Montgomery
206 Gone With The Gin Alexandra Oddo Donna Kay Head & Connie Everett
220 I'm A Gentleman Wanda Throne Wanda Throne
250 Academic Allen Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
251 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
268 Zallie Athena Lowe Athena Lowe
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 156 Gen's Black Ops
2 106 Bella Mafia
3 150 The Top Shelf
4 97 Wolf's Dirty Money
5 145 Hondo
6 101 Chiquito
7 219 Dani California
8 295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion
9 259 Pride of the Carolinas
10 288 Souix Nami
135 Perseus
236 She's A Game Player
237 Big City Jose
296 Elysium Field of Dreams
299 The Merry Dare Devil
1 216 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
2 4147 Rock On Girly
3 100 Bling It On
1 218 Jazzanova
193 Gimme Solidarity
3 285 Melodic Harmony
1 141 Daddy's Last Dime DH
2 281 I'm Tequilla Sunrise
3 139 Call Me Jaeger Meister
4 286 The G'Knight Kiss
5 219 Dani California

6 862 Almighty Blue
294 Hot Diamond

1 232 Jose' Manuel
278 Mercedes Benz

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

075 Cindi Nixon Memorial Class All Divisions Open 2 Gait OT

Jodi Henson

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Krysta Allen
Dickie Gardner
B.J. Richards
Mackenzie Smith
Morgan Applewhite
Cassidie Stevens
Marcia Hersh
Lauren Green
Emily Mahoney
Kari Keegan
Victoria Keegan
Mackenzie Foti
Shannon Gibbs

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Ruth Ann Spinelli

Patti Pollock

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Kaly Granus

Mackenzie Smith

Cammi Eggers

Cassidie Stevens

Marcia Hersh

Lauren Green

Robert "Neil" Earl

Tommy and Kari Keegan
Tommy and Kari Keegan
Jessica Ellis

Shannon Gibbs

076 Spotted Saddle Horse AOT All Divisions 2 gait/OT

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Kimberly Freet
Mackenzie Smith

077 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2 gait/OT

Morgan Head
Angela Runnels
Sara Ostrum

078 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

B.J. Richards
Dana Kanstul
Mikal Spooner

Jason Crawhorn
Morgan Applewhite
Lillian Gyrion
Jeanne Bourdeau

079 Trail Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/OT

Erika DeHart
Lesia McDowell

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Kimberly Freet
Mackenzie Smith

Morgan Head
Angela Runnels
Sara Ostrum

Debbie & Ronald Smothers
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

John and Nanette Lay
Cammi Eggers
Lillian Gyrion
Jeanne Bourdeau

Erika DeHart
Lesia McDowell
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 151 B. Purdy

2 91 Reputation

3 78 Knight on Calvary

4 184 Daddy's Dreamcatcher
5 80 Lil Miss Dynamite

1 275 Shadow Cruiser

1 268 Zallie

2 127 Knighty Knight Time
3 252 A Spooktacular Knight
4 207 Tee's Hole in One

244 Master by Design

258 The Red Martini

128 One Magical Knight

111 Packin' A Pistol

261 Jose Cash Date

266 Rip Wheeler

256 Tennessee Georgia Line WF
237 Big City Jose

~N o OB~ W N B

1 507 Mischief Managed
2 222 Royal Reign All Around
3 236 She's A Game Player

107 Sinaloa

115 Jose's Shakedown

105 My Rhinestone Romeo
139 Call Me Jaeger Meister

A w N

5 219 Dani California
225 We Don't Talk About Bruno

Class Description

Shown By

B.J. Richards
Dickie Gardner

Victoria Jamison
Keegan Meadows
Michael Jamison

081 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait/OT

Scot MacGregor

Athena Lowe
Jason Crawhorn
Mikal Spooner
Alexandra Oddo
Owen Radocay

Shannon Gibbs
Jason Crawhorn
Amy Spinelli
Morgan Applewhite
Kala Burgett

Mikal Spooner
Victoria Keegan

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell
Kari Keegan

Frank Vicari

Gale Zinter

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Mikal Spooner

Morgan Applewhite
Megan Jenkins

Owner Score

080 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yo Open 2 gait/OT

Patti Pollock

Teresa, Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Tyra

Myron & Lesia McDowell

LeAnn Werner-Osborn

Linda Smith

Patricia Crouse

082 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Athena Lowe

David and Theresa Lopez

Kelli Gushert

Donna Kay Head & Connie Everett
Owen Radocay

083 Trail Pleasure Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Marcia Hersh

John and Nettie Lay & Tiffany Crawhorn
Amy Spinelli

Tracie Grandstaff

Kala Burgett

Robin Lovin

Tommy and Kari Keegan

084 Lite Shod Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell
Tommy and Kari Keegan

085 Country Pleasure Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Frank & Amy Spinelli Vicari
Gale Zinter & Mick Salm

Robin Lucarelli

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits
of Heaven Farm

Cammi Eggers

Megan Jenkins
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
086 Intermediate Equitation Adult and Youth 2-gait OT
1 217 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head
2 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
3 101 Chiquito Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith
4 230 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz
5 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
6 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
7 254 Miss Dixie May Nalia Levy Brittney Burzynski
8 262 Busting into the Mini Bar Cole Gentry Brittney Burzynski
9 299 The Merry Dare Devil Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
10 296 Elysium Field of Dreams Amelia Foti Jessica Ellis
087 All Day Pleasure 2 yo Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 268 Zallie Athena Lowe Athena Lowe
2 127 Knighty Knight Time Kinsley Chandler David and Theresa Lopez
3 252 A Spooktacular Knight Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
4 207 Tee's Hole in One Alexandra Oddo Donna Kay Head & Connie Everett
5 244 Master by Design Owen Radocay Owen Radocay
088 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur 2 gait/Western
1 76 I'm a JFK Pusher Buddy Malone Buddy Malone
2 213 Electrifying Charlie Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
3 228 Willie Georgies Girl Cynthia Sharp Cynthia Sharp
4 999 Windkist Dody's Elixir Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
089 Lite Shod Open 3 gait OT
No Entries
090 Country Pleasure Novice Horse & Novice Rider 2 gait/OT
1 167 Be My Lady ToKnight Kelly Watts Kelly Watts
2 108 Daddy's Dark Secret Rick Gilmore Rick & Carol "CJ" Gilmore
3 165 Dead Beat Daddy Susan Hills Dennis Hills
4 11 Joses Grand Muchacha Eli Murphy Allison Thorson
5 171 Seger HR Samantha Calvetti Kaye Dempsey
6 182 A Secret Agent Man Jared Phy Aubrey Singleton & Jared Phy
7 225 We Don't Talk About Bruno Megan Jenkins Megan Jenkins
8 219 Dani California Logan Lunsford Cammi Eggers
9 862 Almighty Blue Lillian Gyrion Lillian Gyrion
287 Jose' Olympic Gin Lauren Green Lauren Green
091 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT
102 Development Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Osborn
86 Super Black Eagle Victoria Jamison Morgan Head
3 285 Melodic Harmony Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

184
121
148
122
128
261
197
145

N N R W =

692
3 100

106

84
102
272

AW N =

191
189
291
239
259
283

AN L AW =

1 269

260
2 494

107
89
141
153
164
2
287

N N R W N =

Horse

Daddy's Creamcatcher
Memphis Premier
Flerdy Bird

The Golden Ticket
One Magical Knight
Jose Cash Date
Kosovo

Hondo

Wolf's Dirty Money
Ozone Alert
Bling It On

Bella Mafia
Secret Soul Sista
Development
Magician

Annie's Silver Dream
Machado

Sonora Sonora

Jose' Suave'

Pride of the Carolinas
Bourbon All Around

Roses All Around

Dixie Watch
Rowdy Reward

Sinaloa

He's Off the Wall
Daddy's Last Dime DH
Shady and Black

Mr Hot Rod

Cocktails at Midknight
Jose' Olympic Gin

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

092 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Gold Sonya

Kayla Jeffries

Isaac McGee

Kinsley Chandler
Tracie Grandstaff
Mark Clark

Krysta Allen

LeAnn Werner-Osborn

Gold Sonya

Kayla Jeffries

Kevin & Kay Andrews

John and Nettie Lay & Tiffany Crawhorn
Tracie Grandstaff

Mark Clark

Kaly Granus

093 Spotted Saddle Horse Lite Shod Open 2 gait/OT

Cheyanne Gardner
Marianne Springer
Mackenzie Smith

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Marianne Springer
Mackenzie Smith

094 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Amy Spinelli
DouglasAnn McGovern
LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Jessica Marlewski

095 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

B.J. Richards
Keegan Meadows
Jennifer Batts
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner
Hailey Hanneman

Ruth Ann Spinelli
DouglasAnn McGovern
LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Martha Child

Ann Johnson

LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Jennifer Batts

Donna Moss

Marcia Hersh

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

096 Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Athena Lowe

097 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait/English

Morgan Applewhite
Jim Potter

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Sharon Rice
Tina Donaugh

098 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 5 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Frank Vicari
Cheyanne Gardner
Debbie Smothers
Palmer Valentine
Ann Jameson
Katie Mann
Lauren Green

Frank & Amy Spinelli Vicari
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Debbie & Ronald Smothers
Palmer Valentine

Ann Jameson

Katie & Alvin Mann

Lauren Green
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

274
258

Electric Cowboy
The Red Martini
Rowdy Show Stopper

232 Jose' Manuel

124
243

Drop of Magic
San Diego
Gin's Glamorous Obsession

291

294

278

241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
95 Jazzy Black Hawk

Sonora Sonora
Hot Diamond
Mercedes Benz

(O N N R

1 275 Shadow Cruiser

692 Ozone Alert

71 Gin's Glamorous Obsession
154
191

Jackson
Annie's Silver Dream

111 Packin' A Pistol
293 Corona Gold

1 Magician's Encore
288
236
237

Souix Nami
She's A Game Player
Big City Jose

AN U AW N =

Class Description
Shown By

099 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Scot MacGregor
Morgan Applewhite
Jim Potter

Erika DeHart

100 Country Pleasure Racking Open/OT

Jason Crawhorn
Owen Radocay
JoEllen Finerfrock

101 AOT All Divisions 3 gait/OT

Jennifer Batts
Jeanne Bourdeau
Lesia McDowell
Julie Clare

Isaac McGee

102 Park Lite Shod Amateur 3 gait/OT

Jessica Marlewski

103 Style Racking

Jim Potter

JoEllen Finerfrock
Palmer Valentine
Tina Singleton

104 Aged 15+ Horse, All Divisions, 2 Gait/OT

Amy Spinelli
Sandy Harris
Katie Mann
Lauren Green
Kari Keegan
Victoria Keegan

Owner

Sandi Faeth
Marcia Hersh
Pam Lawler
Erika DeHart

John and Nettie Lay
Robin Lucareli
JoEllen Finerfrock

Jennifer Batts
Jeanne Bourdeau
Lesia McDowell
Julie Clare

Isaac McGee

Patricia Crouse

Marianne Springer
JoEllen Finerfrock
Palmer Valentine
Ann Johnson

Amy Spinelli

Sandy Harris

Katie & Alvin Mann
Lauren Green

Tommy and Kari Keegan
Tommy and Kari Keegan
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

155 A Purple Reign
189 Machado
217 Im Sloppy Joe CW
93 Score Diamond in the Ruff
248 The Blame Game
110 Allen's Bossy Lady
101 Chiquito
152 Coltrane By TIB
198 Privileged
75 Dangerous Company

O 00 N N L A W N =
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6 Rowdy Sunshine
114 Divine 9
135 Perseus
142 He's Smoke and Mirrors
220 I'm A Gentleman
239 Jose' Suave'
240 Virginia Music
254 Miss Dixie May
262 Busting into the Mini Bar
270 Derby Day Honors
282 Coronarita
292 I'm Sleight of Hand
295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel

141 Daddy's Last Dime DH
281 I'm Tequilla Sunrise
257 Legends of the Fall
219 Dani California

139 Call Me Jaeger Meister

wn AW N =

(o)}

294 Hot Diamond
7 862 Almighty Blue

275 Shadow Cruiser
106 Bella Mafia

260 Dixie Watch

137 An Urban Legend

AW N =

Class Description
Shown By

105 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Jean-Marie Degville
LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Morgan Head
Cheyanne Gardner
Sarah Keenan
Amy Spinelli
Mackenzie Smith
Cynthia Sharp
Mark Clark

Keely McGee
Ashlyn Gent

Sara Long

Emily Mahoney
Michelle Lamb
Wanda Throne
Donna Moss
Robin Lucareli
Vanessa Duronslet
Hannah Untarya
Katie Engleman
Sara Roth

Sandy Harris
Cassidie Stevens
Wendy Kaufman

106 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

B.J. Richards
Taylor White
Brittney Burzynski
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

Jeanne Bourdeau
Lillian Gyrion

107 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/English

Jessica Marlewski
Amy Spinelli
Sharon Rice
Leslie Starkey

Owner

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Morgan Head

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Sarah Keenan

Amy Spinelli

Mackenzie Smith

Cynthia Sharp

Mark Clark

Isaac & Keely McGee

Pam Lawler

Sara Long

Robert "Neil" Earl
Michelle Lamb

Wanda Throne

Donna Moss

Robin Lucareli

Brittney Burzynski
Brittney Burzynski

Katie Engleman

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Sandy Harris

Cassidie Stevens

Wendy Kaufman

Debbie & Ronald Smothers
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Julie Nagel

Cammi Eggers

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

Jeanne Bourdeau
Lillian Gyrion

Patricia Crouse
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Sharon Rice
Leslie Starkey
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

161 New Boot Gooffin'
258 The Red Martini
77 Jolly Be Good
81 Out of the Badlands
261 Jose Cash Date
223 Gucci Mane
256 Tennessee Georgia Line WF
204 Mia's Gin

N N R W =

1 109 Cobra Kal

1 94 There Ain't Nothin To It

1 85 Southern Ambush

161 New Boot Gooffin'
111 Packin' A Pistol
3 7 Rowdy Show Stopper

291 Sonora Sonora

158 Royal Hurricane Allie
82 Ramblin In Dixie

268 Zallie

127 Knighty Knight Time

181 Trixie Mattel

120 Jose's Preacherman

140 Whiskey Glasses

250 Academic Allen

O 0 3 N bW =

99 Devoted

19 Extra Classic
260 Dixie Watch

193 Gimme Solidarity
137 An Urban Legend

AW N =

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

108 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse S yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Danielle Johnson
Shannon Gibbs

Isaac McGee
DouglasAnn McGovern
Tracie Grandstaff
Logan Lunsford

Robin Lovin

Denise Cutrone-Charnes

109 Lite Shod Amateur 3 gait/OT

Amy Spinelli

Vic Gernt

Marcia Hersh

Isaac & Keely McGee
DouglasAnn McGovern
Tracie Grandstaff
Logan Lunsford

Robin Lovin

Denise Cutrone-Charnes

Amy Spinelli

110 Spotted Saddle Horse All Divisions Jr Horse S & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Dakoda Gardner

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

111 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yo Open 2 gait/OT

Victoria Jamison

Ricky Atnip

112 Trail Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & Over 2 gait/OT

Carolyn Gernt
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Jim Potter

Vic Gernt
Amy Spinelli
Pam Lawler

113 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Jennifer Batts
Jared Carrier

Sarah Beth Thomas
Athena Lowe
Kinsley Chandler
Jared Phy
Merleene Pacheco
Lyn Montgomery
Kelly Johnston

114 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Shannon Gibbs
Mag Ranft
Sharon Rice
Angela Runnels
Leslie Starkey

Jennifer Batts

Jared Carrier

Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
Athena Lowe

David and Theresa Lopez
Jared Phy

Merleene Pacheco

Lyn Montgomery

Kelly Johnston

Tony & Tina Bowling
Mag Ranft

Sharon Rice

Angela Runnels
Leslie Starkey
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

107 Sinaloa

156 Gen's Black Ops

182 A Secret Agent Man

280 Noon's Trick or Treat

225 We Don't Talk About Bruno

139 Call Me Jaeger Meister

AN U AW N =

7 862
167
287

Almighty Blue
Be My Lady ToKnight
Jose' Olympic Gin

8 Daddy's Home DH

73 BP's Captain Jack Sparrow
132 My Black Cadillac
150 The Top Shelf
157 Buck Naked C.
115 Jose's Shakedown
187

75 Dangerous Company
182 A Secret Agent Man
282 Coronarita

3 Legends of the Fall'

118 Rock That Thang
194 He's Pretty Reckless
223 Gucci Mane
236 She's A Game Player
254 Miss Dixie May
262 Busting into the Mini Bar
280 Noon's Trick or Treat
283 Bourbon All Around
286 The G'Knight Kiss
296 Elysium Field of Dreams
298 June Charlie Cash

Zendaya

O 00 N N L A W N =
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Class Description
Shown By

115 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Amy Spinelli
Jean-Marie Degville
Jared Phy

Chris Ryan

Megan Jenkins
Judith N. Hadley

Lillian Gyrion
Kelly Watts
Lauren Green

116 Double Rider Class

Debbie Simons
Sarah Beth Thomas
Connie N. Everett
B.J. Richards
Jared Carrier

Gale Zinter
Teagan Rawlings
Keely McGee
Jared Phy

Sara Roth

Julie Nagel
Merleene Pacheco
Angela Runnels
Mikal Spooner
Kari Keegan
Nalia Levy
Hannah Untarya
Chris Ryan
Hailey Hanneman
Tiffany Crawhorn
Mackenzie Foti
Jessica Ellis

Owner

Frank & Amy Spinelli Vicari
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Aubrey Singleton & Jared Phy
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Megan Jenkins

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

Lillian Gyrion
Kelly Watts
Lauren Green

Debbie Simons

Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
Connie N. Everett

Patti Pollock

Jared Carrier

Gale Zinter & Mick Salm
Teagan Rawlings

Isaac & Keely McGee
Aubrey Singleton & Jared Phy
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Julie Nagel

Merleene Pacheco

Angela Runnels

Logan Lunsford

Tommy and Kari Keegan
Brittney Burzynski

Brittney Burzynski

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
John and Nanette Lay
Jessica Ellis

Jessica Ellis
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

265

90
162
270
239
428

114
277
251

O 00 N N L A W N =
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1 124
125
3 228

The Girl's Knight Out
Kissed in Dixie

Keokuk

Derby Day Honors

Jose' Suave'

Whoopi's Promise Angel
Rowdy Sunshine

Divine 9

Parole Patrol

I'm Walker Hayes

Drop of Magic

My Delightful Masterpiece

Willie Georgies Girl

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

117 All Day Pleasure Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Kala Burgett
Cheyanne Gardner
Susan Hills

Katie Engleman
Donna Moss
Wendy Kaufman
Ashlyn Gent

Sara Long

Lesia McDowell
Kelli Gushert

Kala Burgett

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Susan and Dennis Hills

Katie Engleman

Donna Moss

Wendy Kaufman

Pam Lawler

Sara Long

Lesia McDowell

Kelli Gushert

118 Racking Horse, Open Division, Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Kinsley Chandler
Jason Crawhorn
Cynthia Sharp

John and Nettie Lay
Kimberly O'Connor
Cynthia Sharp
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

119 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

1 91 Reputation Cheyanne Gardner Teresa, Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Tyra

2 128 One Magical Knight Kinsley Chandler John and Nettie Lay & Tiffany Crawhorn

3 10 Royal's Gold Edition Ashlyn Jent Dr Juliana Gaeta

120 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

1 198 Privileged Kyle Elliott Mark Clark
2 155 A Purple Reign Krysta Allen Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
3 90 Kissed in Dixie Dickie Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
4 75 Dangerous Company Victoria Jamison Isaac & Keely McGee
5 110 Allen's Bossy Lady Ruth Ann Spinelli Amy Spinelli
6 104 Patroled By Jose pm Jessica Mast Debbie Simons
7 239 Jose' Suave' Morgan Applewhite Donna Moss
8 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
9 259 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
10 262 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski
217 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head
282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
292 I'm Sleight of Hand Sandy Harris Sandy Harris
121 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/Western
1 245 She's Dangerous Gin Owen Radocay Owen Radocay
2 236 She's A Game Player Kari Keegan Tommy and Kari Keegan
3 173 I'm Mick Jazzer JoEllen Finerfrock JoEllen Finerfrock
122 Spotted Saddle Horse Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/OT
1 75 Dangerous Company Keely McGee Isaac & Keely McGee
2 118 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
123 Racking Horse, Open Division 5 & Under Open/OT
1 125 My Delightful Masterpiece Jason Crawhorn Kimberly O'Connor

213 Electrifying Charlie Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

149 Jose's Twist Of Gin
73 BP's Captain Jack Sparrow
280 Noon's Trick or Treat
187 Zendaya
281 I'm Tequilla Sunrise
105 My Rhinestone Romeo
225 We Don't Talk About Bruno
139 Call Me Jaeger Meister

0 ~NOoO Ol wWwN

9 273 A Knight Alone
10 257 Legends of the Fall

1 102 Development
2 272 Magician
3 86 Super Black Eagle

121 Memphis Premier
148 Flerdy Bird

223 Gucci Mane

80 Lil Miss Dynamite
197 Kosovo

g b~ W NP

1 102 Development
285 Melodic Harmony
3 86 Super Black Eagle

124 Drop of Magic

154 Jackson

999 Windkist Dody's Elixir
296 Elysium Field of Dreams

A W N B

Class Description
Shown By

124 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

B.J. Richards
Victoria Jamison
Dana Kanstul
Keegan Meadows
Chris Ryan

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Jim Potter

Mikal Spooner

Scot MacGregor
Brittney Burzynski

Owner

Patti Pollock

Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Teagan Rawlings

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Robin Lucareli

Megan Jenkins

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

James and Donna Staiger
Julie Nagel

125 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Jessica Marlewski
Morgan Head

LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Martha Child
Morgan Head

126 Trail Pleasure Novice Horse & Novice Rider 2 gait/OT

Sonya Gold
Kayla Jeffries
Logan Lunsford
Linda Smith
Mark Clark

Sonya Gold
Kayla Jeffries
Logan Lunsford
Linda Smith
Mark Clark

127 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Sara Ostrum
Morgan Head

128 Youth Racking All Divisions 2 gait/OT

Kinsley Chandler
Eliza DeKleyn
Reagan Green
Amelia Foti

LeAnn Werner-Osborn
Sara Ostrum
Morgan Head

John and Nettie Lay
Palmer Valentine
Kelly Johnston
Jessica Ellis
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

168 Unbelievable Jazzibelle
242 Dark Justice

254 Miss Dixie May

182 A Secret Agent Man
206 Gone With The Gin
289 Bullseye

288 Souix Nami

262 Busting into the Mini Bar
166 A Knight in Camelot
298 June Charlie Cash

284 Holy Jose!
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180 She's Un-Buck-Lievable
265 The Girl's Knight Out
217 Im Sloppy Joe CW
160 Emma Frost
293 Corona Gold

95 Jazzy Black Hawk
277 Parole Patrol
135 Perseus
295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion
174 Bingo Bella

75 Dangerous Company
114 Divine 9
229 Cocoas Legacy
241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
297 By The Grace
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[N
o

216 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
92 Scuba Steve
97 Wolf's Dirty Money
118 Rock That Thang
692 Ozone Alert

4147 Rock On Girly

o OB W N

1 99 Devoted
Magician's Encore
3 137 An Urban Legend

N
[

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

129 Open Division Youth 11 & Under 2 gait/Western

Vivian Woodruff
Shenandoah Leblanc
Nalia Levy

Aubrey Singleton
Braxton Cozart
Reagan Green

Rylee Green

Sophie Jones
Caroline Ensey

Etta Rose Ellis
Addy (Adalyn) Ostrum

130 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Maggie Moore
Kala Burgett
Morgan Head
Bonny Carrier
Sandy Harris
Isaac McGee
Lesia McDowell
Barbara Earl
Cassidie Stevens
Brittany Hoaglin
Keely McGee
Sara Long
Simone Klemenz
Julie Clare
Jessica Ellis

Vivian Woodruff

Mary Louise Leblanc

Brittney Burzynski

Aubrey Singleton & Jared Phy
Donna Kay Head & Connie Everett
Lauren Green

Lauren Green

Brittney Burzynski

Caroline Ensey

Jessica Ellis

Sara Ostrum

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Kala Burgett

Morgan Head

Jared Carrier

Sandy Harris

Isaac McGee

Lesia McDowell
Robert "Neil" Earl
Cassidie Stevens
Brittany Hoaglin
Isaac & Keely McGee
Sara Long

Simone Klemenz
Julie Clare

Jessica Ellis

131 Spotted Saddle Horse Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait OT

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Cheyanne Gardner
Dakoda Gardner
Merleene Pacheco
Marianne Springer
Kimberly Freet

132 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/Western

Shannon Gibbs
Katie Mann
Leslie Starkey

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Merleene Pacheco

Marianne Springer

Kimberly Freet

Tony & Tina Bowling
Katie & Alvin Mann
Leslie Starkey
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

161 New Boot Gooffin'
258 The Red Martini
223 Gucci Mane

238 Throwin' Shade

AW N P

175 Twenty Four Carrots ML
507 Mischief Managed

222 Royal Reign All Around
236 She's A Game Player

B w N

213 Electrifying Charlie
2 999 Windkist Dody's Elixir
4147 Rock On Girly

w

9 Thunderstorm In Dixie
155 A Purple Reign
93 Score Diamond in the Ruff
90 Kissed in Dixie
217 Im Sloppy Joe CW
170 The Silver Dragon
254 Miss Dixie May
283 Bourbon All Around
6 Rowdy Sunshine
262 Busting into the Mini Bar
127 Knighty Knight Time

© 00N O OB W N B

=
o

1 19 Extra Classic

Class Description
Shown By

133 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

B.J. Richards
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner
Allie Deck

134 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/Western

Maggie Moore
Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell
Kari Keegan

Owner

Vic Gernt
Marcia Hersh
Logan Lunsford
Deborah Fejko

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Mag Ranft

Leah Terrell

Tommy and Kari Keegan

135 Racking Horse AOT All Divisions 2 gait/OT

Sharon Rice
Kelly Johnston
Kimberly Freet

136 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

Sterling Woodruff
Taylor White
Dakoda Gardner
Cheyanne Gardner
Hunter Head
Hadley Thomas
Nalia Levy
Hailey Hanneman
Ashlyn Gent
Sophie Jones
Kinsley Chandler

137 Plantation Amateur 3 gait/OT
Mag Ranft

Sharon Rice
Kelly Johnston
Kimberly Freet

Emily Woodruff

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Morgan Head

Hadley Thomas

Brittney Burzynski

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Pam Lawler

Brittney Burzynski

David and Theresa Lopez

Mag Ranft
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

89 He's Off the Wall
156 Gen's Black Ops
166 A Knight in Camelot
169 Zorro Escarlata
242 Dark Justice
281 I'm Tequilla Sunrise
284 Holy Jose!

182 A Secret Agent Man
288 Souix Nami

862 Almighty Blue

286 The G'Knight Kiss
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132 My Black Cadillac
216 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
289 Bullseye
298 June Charlie Cash
278 Mercedes Benz
237 Big City Jose

10 Royal's Gold Edition

~N o o 0N B

1 85 Southern Ambush

116 Miss Ava

507 Mischief Managed

222 Royal Reign All Around
236 She's A Game Player

A W N

147 Please Jolene

161 New Boot Gooffin'
258 The Red Martini
111 Packin' A Pistol
223 Gucci Mane

237 Big City Jose

238 Throwin' Shade
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Class Description
Shown By

138 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

Cheyanne Gardner
Taylor White
Caroline Ensey
Hadley Thomas
Shenandoah Leblanc
Hailey Hanneman
Addy (Adalyn) Ostrum
Aubrey Singleton
Rylee Green

Lillian Gyrion
Kinsley Chandler

139 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Connie N. Everett

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Lauren Green

Jessica Ellis

Lesia McDowell
Victoria Keegan
Ashlyn Jent

Owner

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Caroline Ensey

Hadley Thomas

Mary Louise Leblanc

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Sara Ostrum

Aubrey Singleton & Jared Phy
Lauren Green

Lillian Gyrion

John and Nanette Lay

Connie N. Everett

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Lauren Green

Jessica Ellis

Lesia McDowell

Tommy and Kari Keegan
Dr Juliana Gaeta

140 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yr old Amateur 2 gait/OT

Phil Dunivan

Ricky Atnip

141 Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

Krysta Allen
Jim Potter

Leah Terrell
Kari Keegan

Beth & David Mesimer
Mag Ranft

Leah Terrell

Tommy and Kari Keegan

142 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

David Mast

B.J. Richards
Morgan Applewhite
Amy Spinelli

Logan Lunsford
Victoria Keegan
Allie Deck

Carol Turner

Vic Gernt

Marcia Hersh

Amy Spinelli

Logan Lunsford

Tommy and Kari Keegan
Deborah Fejko
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

143 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

1 149 Jose's Twist Of Gin B.J. Richards Patti Pollock
2 73 BP's Captain Jack Sparrow Victoria Jamison Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
3 280 Noon's Trick or Treat Dana Kanstul Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
4 107 Sinaloa Frank Vicari Frank & Amy Spinelli Vicari
5 187 Zendaya Keegan Meadows Teagan Rawlings
6 139 Call Me Jaeger Meister Mikal Spooner LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm
144 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western
1 99 Devoted Shannon Gibbs Tony & Tina Bowling
2 260 Dixie Watch Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
3 137 An Urban Legend Leslie Starkey Leslie Starkey
145 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western
1 75 Dangerous Company Victoria Jamison Isaac & Keely McGee
2 110 Allen's Bossy Lady Ruth Ann Spinelli Amy Spinelli
3 90 Kissed in Dixie Dickie Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
4 239 Jose' Suave' Morgan Applewhite Donna Moss
5 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
6 259 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
7 6 Rowdy Sunshine Ashlyn Gent Pam Lawler
155 A Purple Reign Krysta Allen Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
299 The Merry Dare Devil Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
146 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western
1 260 Dixie Watch Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

14 Mini
283 Bourbon All Around
270 Derby Day Honors
267 She's A Royal Duchess
220 I'm A Gentleman

g b w N

134 Cant Be Bothered
261 Jose Cash Date
284 Holy Jose!

285 Melodic Harmony
791 Gin's Little Demon

N e

107 Sinaloa

118 Rock That Thang

135 Perseus

137 An Urban Legend

145 Hondo

173 I'm Mick Jazzer

223 Gucci Mane

241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
257 Legends of the Fall

270 Derby Day Honors

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
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166 A Knight in Camelot

242 Dark Justice

254 Miss Dixie May

289 Bullseye

206 Gone With The Gin

298 June Charlie Cash

262 Busting into the Mini Bar
288 Souix Nami
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Class Description
Shown By

147 Costume Class - No Canter

Vivian Woodruff
Hailey Hanneman
Katie Engleman
Amy Langner
Wanda Throne

148 Lead Line Youth Rider 8 yrs & Under/OT

Blakelyn Douglas
Rayla Green

Zoe 1l

Aiden Ostrum
Emily Messersmith

Owner

Vivian Woodruff

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Katie Engleman

Amy Langner

Wanda Throne

Connie N. Everett
Tracie Grandstaff
Sara Ostrum
Sara Ostrum
Amy Messersmith

149 Wounded Warrior Memorial, 2 gait, Open to all divisions - No entry fee

Amy Spinelli
Merleene Pacheco
Barbara Earl
Leslie Starkey
Krysta Allen
JoEllen Finerfrock
Logan Lunsford
Julie Clare

Julie Nagel

Erin Demchko
Wendy Kaufman

Frank & Amy Spinelli Vicari
Merleene Pacheco
Robert "Neil" Earl
Leslie Starkey
Kaly Granus
JoEllen Finerfrock
Logan Lunsford
Julie Clare

Julie Nagel

Katie Engleman
Wendy Kaufman

150 Open Division Youth 11 & Under 2 gait/English

Caroline Ensey
Shenandoah Leblanc
Nalia Levy

Reagan Green
Braxton Cozart

Etta Rose Ellis
Sophie Jones

Rylee Green

Caroline Ensey

Mary Louise Leblanc

Brittney Burzynski

Lauren Green

Donna Kay Head & Connie Everett
Jessica Ellis

Brittney Burzynski

Lauren Green
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

199 She's Nothin But Net
227 Elena De La Vega

90 Kissed in Dixie
283 Bourbon All Around
254 Miss Dixie May
217 Im Sloppy Joe CW

6 Rowdy Sunshine

262 Busting into the Mini Bar
282 Coronarita

93 Score Diamond in the Ruff

© 0 N O OB W

=
o

1 1 Magician's Encore
2 137 An Urban Legend

150 The Top Shelf

165 Dead Beat Daddy

171 Seger HR

203 Mercy Me by Jose

123 Mini

115 Jose's Shakedown

119 The Keeper of the Flame
2 Cocktails at Midknight

0 N o ol wWwN

245 She's Dangerous Gin
222 Royal Reign All Around
173 I'm Mick Jazzer

236 She's A Game Player

A w N -

1 91 Reputation

2 298 June Charlie Cash
3 289 Bullseye
4 7 Rowdy Show Stopper

118 Rock That Thang

97 Wolf's Dirty Money
259 Pride of the Carolinas
257 Legends of the Fall

A W N

Class Description
Shown By

151 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait/English

Kara Brooke Adams
Jalynn Evans
Cheyanne Gardner
Hailey Hanneman
Nalia Levy

Hunter Head
Ashlyn Gent

Sophie Jones
Taylor White
Cheyanne Gardner

152 Park Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/OT

Katie Mann
Leslie Starkey

Owner

Mark Clark

Jalynn Evans

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Brittney Burzynski

Morgan Head

Pam Lawler

Brittney Burzynski

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

Katie & Alvin Mann
Leslie Starkey

153 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Patti Pollock

Dennis Hills

Kaye Dempsey

Denise Cutrone-Charnes
Isaac McGee

Gale Zinter

Merleene Pacheco

Katie Mann

154 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/English

Owen Radocay
Leah Terrell
JoEllen Finerfrock
Kari Keegan

155 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gait/English
Dakoda Gardner
Etta Rose Ellis

Reagan Green
Ashlyn Gent

Patti Pollock

Dennis Hills

Kaye Dempsey

Denise Cutrone-Charnes
Kevin & Kay Andrews
Gale Zinter & Mick Salm
Merleene Pacheco

Katie & Alvin Mann

Owen Radocay

Leah Terrell

JoEllen Finerfrock
Tommy and Kari Keegan

Teresa, Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Tyra

Jessica Ellis

Lauren Green

Pam Lawler

156 Spotted Saddle Horse Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/OT

Merleene Pacheco
Dakoda Gardner
Marcia Hersh
Hannah Untarya

Merleene Pacheco

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Marcia Hersh

Julie Nagel
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

157 Lite Shod/Park Lite/Plantation Pleasure Youth 2 gait/OT

1 94 There Ain't Nothin To It Dakoda Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
2 137 An Urban Legend Maci Hart Leslie Starkey
158 Pleasure Racking Amateur/English
1 692 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
2 125 My Delightful Masterpiece Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
3 4147 Rock On Girly Kimberly Freet Kimberly Freet
159 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait/English
1 89 He's Off the Wall Cheyanne Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
2 156 Gen's Black Ops Taylor White Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
3 242 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
4 284 Holy Jose! Addy (Adalyn) Ostrum Sara Ostrum
5 286 The G'Knight Kiss Kinsley Chandler John and Nanette Lay
6 862 Almighty Blue Lillian Gyrion Lillian Gyrion
7 288 Souix Nami Rylee Green Lauren Green
160 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yr old Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 151 B. Purdy Patti Pollock Patti Pollock
2 78 Knight on Calvary Lesia McDowell Myron & Lesia McDowell
3 80 Lil Miss Dynamite Linda Smith Linda Smith
161 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 5 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 249 Honors Valentine Jackie Dean Jackie Dean
2 227 Elena De La Vega Jalynn Evans Jalynn Evans
3 87 Unbuckled Isaac McGee Carol Feimster
4 199 She's Nothin But Net Mark Clark Mark Clark
5 96 CJ's Gen Dandy Rick Gilmore Carol "CJ" Gilmore
6 206 Gone With The Gin Gabrielle Oddo Donna Kay Head & Connie Everett
7 74 Clear for Take Off Chelsie Dye Chelsie Dye
8 142 He's Smoke and Mirrors Michelle Lamb Michelle Lamb
9 188 Runaway's Ruger Kayla Luthringer Rebecca Luthringer
10 295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens
220 I'm A Gentleman Wanda Throne Wanda Throne
297 By The Grace Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
162 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/English
1 175 Twenty Four Carrots ML Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
2 236 She's A Game Player Kari Keegan Tommy and Kari Keegan
163 Trail Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT
1 278 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 84 Secret Soul Sista

2 285 Melodic Harmony

1 141 Daddy's Last Dime DH
2 281 I'm Tequilla Sunrise

3 294 Hot Diamond

1 106 Bella Mafia

2 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin

3 272 Magician

1 291 Sonora Sonora

2 191 Annie's Silver Dream
3 292 I'm Sleight of Hand

4 239 Jose' Suave'

5 209 Casey's Special JJ

6 241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar
7 283 Bourbon All Around

8 259 Pride of the Carolinas

1 94 There Ain't Nothin To It
2 118 Rock That Thang

3 257 Legends of the Fall

4 692 Ozone Alert

5 4147 Rock On Girly

1 116 Miss Ava

2 507 Mischief Managed

1 179 Stapleton

2 172 Gincredible Threat

3 284 Holy Jose!

4 Maravich

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

164 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

DouglasAnn McGovern
Alex (Alexander) Ostrum

165 Country Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/OT

Debbie Smothers
Taylor White
Jeanne Bourdeau

DouglasAnn McGovern
Sara Ostrum

Debbie & Ronald Smothers
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Jeanne Bourdeau

166 Park Lite Shod Masters 50 & Over 2 gait/OT

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Jim Potter
Scot MacGregor

167 All Day Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/OT

Jennifer Batts
Tina Singleton
Sandy Harris
Donna Moss
Owen Radocay
Julie Clare
Hailey Hanneman
Marcia Hersh

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Nancy Eakins
Martha Child

Jennifer Batts

Ann Johnson

Sandy Harris

Donna Moss

Owen Radocay

Julie Clare

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Marcia Hersh

168 Spotted Saddle Horse Open Shod Amateur 2 gait/OT

Dakoda Gardner
Merleene Pacheco
Hannah Untarya
Marianne Springer
Kimberly Freet

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Merleene Pacheco

Julie Nagel

Marianne Springer

Kimberly Freet

169 Lite Shod Masters Class 50 & Over Class 2 gait/OT

David Mesimer
Mag Ranft

170 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Maggie Moore
Kimberly O'Connor
Sara Ostrum

Mark Clark

Beth & David Mesimer
Mag Ranft

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Kimberly O'Connor

Sara Ostrum

Mark & Karen Clark
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

171 All Day Pleasure Novice Horse & Novice Rider 2 gait/OT

1 199 She's Nothin But Net Mark Clark Mark Clark
2 170 The Silver Dragon Hadley Thomas Hadley Thomas
3 162 Keokuk Susan Hills Susan and Dennis Hills
4 282 Coronarita Sarah Roth Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
5 74 Clear for Take Off Chelsie Dye Chelsie Dye
6 152 Coltrane By TJB Cynthia Sharp Cynthia Sharp
7 254 Miss Dixie May Nalia Levy Brittney Burzynski
8 194 He's Pretty Reckless Shannon Marlewski Angela Runnels
9 217 Im Sloppy Joe CW Landon Head Morgan Head
10 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
127 Knighty Knight Time Kinsley Chandler David and Theresa Lopez
140 Whiskey Glasses Lindsey Luna Lyn Montgomery
174 Bingo Bella Brittany Hoaglin Brittany Hoaglin
262 Busting into the Mini Bar Cole Gentry Brittney Burzynski
267 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
292 I'm Sleight of Hand Lynn Shost Sandy Harris
172 Plantation Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT
1 260 Dixie Watch Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
2 84 Secret Soul Sista Dickie Gardner DouglasAnn McGovern
3 19 Extra Classic Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
4 494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
5 137 An Urban Legend Leslie Starkey Leslie Starkey
173 Park Lite Shod Jr. Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 84 Secret Soul Sista Victoria Jamison DouglasAnn McGovern
2 102 Development Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Osborn
3 106 Bella Mafia Ruth Ann Spinelli Ruth Ann Spinelli
174 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 265 The Girl's Knight Out Kala Burgett Kala Burgett
2 180 She's Un-Buck-Lievable Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
3 217 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head
4 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
5 162 Keokuk Susan Hills Susan and Dennis Hills
6 95 Jazzy Black Hawk Isaac McGee Isaac McGee
7 277 Parole Patrol Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell
8 297 By The Grace Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

175 Twenty Four Carrots ML
507 Mischief Managed

222 Royal Reign All Around
236 She's A Game Player

AW N P

1 692 Ozone Alert

2 243 San Diego

3 125 My Delightful Masterpiece
4 4147 Rock On Girly

141 Daddy's Last Dime DH
2 281 I'm Tequilla Sunrise
3 139 Call Me Jaeger Meister

294 Hot Diamond

1 218 Jazzanova

2 193 Gimme Solidarity

3 285 Melodic Harmony
1 213 Electrifying Charlie
2 228 Willie Georgies Girl
3 999 Windkist Dody's Elixir
1 261 Jose Cash Date

2 81 Out of the Badlands
3 258 The Red Martini

4 128 One Magical Knight
5 161 New Boot Gooffin'
6 223 Gucci Mane

1 97 Wolf's Dirty Money

1 275 Shadow Cruiser
19 Extra Classic

Class Description
Shown By Owner

175 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore

Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell Leah Terrell
Kari Keegan Tommy and Kari Keegan

176 Pleasure Racking Open Championship/English

Jim Potter

Owen Radocay
Jason Crawhorn
Kimberly Freet

Marianne Springer
Robin Lucareli
Kimberly O'Connor
Kimberly Freet

177 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Debbie & Ronald Smothers
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

Jeanne Bourdeau

Debbie Smothers
Taylor White
Mikal Spooner

Jeanne Bourdeau

178 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2 gait CHAPMIONSHIP/OT

Morgan Head
Angela Runnels
Alex (Alexander) Ostrum

Morgan Head
Angela Runnels
Sara Ostrum

179 Trail Pleasure Racking AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Sharon Rice
Cynthia Sharp
Kelly Johnston

Sharon Rice
Cynthia Sharp
Kelly Johnston

180 Trail Pleasure JR Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Tracie Grandstaff

DouglasAnn McGovern

Marcia Hersh

John and Nettie Lay & Tiffany Crawhorn
Vic Gernt

Logan Lunsford

Tracie Grandstaff
Victoria Jamison
Shannon Gibbs
Jason Crawhorn
B.J. Richards
Mikal Spooner

181 Spotted Saddle Horse Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Dakoda Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

181.1 Park Lite Shod Plantation Pleasure Open 3 Gait CHAMPIONSHIP OT

Patricia Crouse
Mag Ranft

Scot MacGregor
Jim Potter
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
182 Showmanship at Halter, Youth
1 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
2 242 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
183 Showmanship at Halter, Adult
1 248 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan
2 259 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
3 249 Honors Valentine Jackie Dean Jackie Dean
4 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
5 230 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz
6 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
7 224 Emotional Erin Demchko Lindsey Luna
8 188 Runaway's Ruger Rebecca Luthringer Rebecca Luthringer
9 126 Now We're Even Madeline Blair Rebecca Luthringer
10 292 I'm Sleight of Hand Katharine Crellin Sandy Harris
241 Gen's Fortknox Superstar Julie Clare Julie Clare
293 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris
295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens
184 Yearling Fillies & Colts, Open
1 12 Prison Raid Jeremy Carlton Middle Tennesse State Univercity
2 271 Royal Prince All Around Lynn MacGregor Vicki Ritter
3 185 N-Cahoots Keegan Meadows Keegan Meadows & LeAnn Warner-
Osborn
16 Excaliburs Ringside Gossip Ronald Morton Tony Neil
5 300 The Blank Check Kyle Elliott Shannon Gibbs
185 Weanling Fillies & Colts, Open
1 130 She's Rowdy & She's Royal Stephanie Richardson Stephanie Richardson
605 Honor Among Thieves Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith
186 In Hand Jr. Horse (2, 3, 4, 5 yrs old)
1 249 Honors Valentine Jackie Dean Jackie Dean
2 213 Electrifying Charlie Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
3 256 Tennessee Georgia Line WF Mikal Spooner Robin Lovin
4 188 Runaway's Ruger Rebecca Luthringer Rebecca Luthringer
5 112 In Milady's Honor Gabrielle Oddo Susan Fenner
6 252 A Spooktacular Knight Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
187 In Hand Mares/Geldings, Youth Handler
1 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
2 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
3 284 Holy Jose! Addy (Adalyn) Ostrum Sara Ostrum
4 113 A Bonafide Gentleman Susan Fenner Susan Fenner
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
188 In Hand Mares 2 yrs & Over

1 249 Honors Valentine Jackie Dean Jackie Dean

2 231 One Line Wonder Charity Stuart Charity Stuart

3 167 Be My Lady ToKnight Kelly Watts Kelly Watts

4 248 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan

5 129 Shakin Up The Night Life Stephanie Richardson Stephanie Richardson

6 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts

7 112 In Milady's Honor Gabrielle Oddo Susan Fenner

8 258 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh

9 126 Now We're Even Madeline Blair Rebecca Luthringer

10 181 Trixie Mattel Keegan Meadows Jared Phy

287 Jose' Olympic Gin Mikal Spooner Lauren Green

189 In Hand Geldings/Stallions 2 yrs & Over

1 189 Machado Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Osborn

2 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman

3 113 A Bonafide Gentleman Gabrielle Oddo Susan Fenner

4 188 Runaway's Ruger Rebecca Luthringer Rebecca Luthringer

5 293 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris

6 292 I'm Sleight of Hand Katharine Crellin Sandy Harris
190 Yearling Fillies & Colts, Amateur

1 186 Henry Cavill Brent Arrington Bent Arrington & Keegan Meadows

2 300 The Blank Check Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
191 Weanling Fillies & Colts, Amateur

1 605 Honor Among Thieves Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith

2 130 She's Rowdy & She's Royal Stephanie Richardson Stephanie Richardson
192 In Hand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 yrs & Over

1 249 Honors Valentine Jackie Dean Jackie Dean

2 189 Machado Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Osborn

3 270 Derby Day Honors Mikal Spooner Katie Engleman

4 213 Electrifying Charlie Shannon Gibbs Sharon Rice

5 126 Now We're Even Madeline Blair Rebecca Luthringer

6 188 Runaway's Ruger Rebecca Luthringer Rebecca Luthringer
193 Spotted Saddle Horse Model

1 143 Just Zig Zag Kobea Reynolds Kobea Reynolds

2 129 Shakin Up The Night Life Stephanie Richardson Stephanie Richardson

3 259 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh

4 257 Legends of the Fall Brittney Burzynski Julie Nagel
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
194 Model Jr. Horse (2, 3, 4, 5 yrs old)
1 72 A Secret Sky Victoria Jamison DouglasAnn McGovern
2 258 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
3 213 Electrifying Charlie Sharon Rice Sharon Rice
4 134 Cant Be Bothered Connie N. Everett Connie N. Everett
5 112 In Milady's Honor Gabrielle Oddo Susan Fenner
6 256 Tennessee Georgia Line WF Mikal Spooner Robin Lovin
7 181 Trixie Mattel Keegan Meadows Jared Phy
8 188 Runaway's Ruger Rebecca Luthringer Rebecca Luthringer
195 Model, Mares 2 yrs & Over
1 143 Just Zig Zag Kobea Reynolds Kobea Reynolds
2 167 Be My Lady ToKnight Kelly Watts Kelly Watts
3 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
4 231 One Line Wonder Charity Stuart Charity Stuart
5 129 Shakin Up The Night Life Stephanie Richardson Stephanie Richardson
6 291 Sonora Sonora Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
7 181 Trixie Mattel Keegan Meadows Jared Phy
8 285 Melodic Harmony Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
9 126 Now We're Even Madeline Blair Rebecca Luthringer
196 Model, Geldings/Stallions 2 yrs & Over
1 15 Magnificent THF Justin Miller Gunner Gregory
2 189 Machado Keegan Meadows LeAnn Werner-Osborn
3 172 Gincredible Threat Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
4 72 A Secret Sky Michael Jamison DouglasAnn McGovern
5 299 The Merry Dare Devil Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
6 284 Holy Jose! Alex (Alexander) Ostrum Sara Ostrum
7 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
8 113 A Bonafide Gentleman Gabrielle Oddo Susan Fenner
9 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
10 188 Runaway's Ruger Rebecca Luthringer Rebecca Luthringer
292 I'm Sleight of Hand Katharine Crellin Sandy Harris
293 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris
295 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens
197 Weanlings and Yearlings Championship
1 12 Prison Raid Jeremy Carlton Middle Tennesse State Univercity
2 186 Henry Cavill Brent Arrington Bent Arrington & Keegan Meadows
3 16 Excaliburs Ringside Gossip Ronald Morton Tony Neil
4 605 Honor Among Thieves Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
198 Model CHAMPIONSHIP 2 Yrs & Over
1 15 Magnificent THF Justin Miller Gunner Gregory
2 172 Gincredible Threat Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
3 284 Holy Jose! Alex (Alexander) Ostrum Sara Ostrum
4 213 Electrifying Charlie Shannon Gibbs Sharon Rice
199 Model, Regional Grand CHAMPION
1 172 Gincredible Threat Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
2 284 Holy Jose! Alex (Alexander) Ostrum Sara Ostrum
3 117 Jose | Am Dennis Hills Susan and Dennis Hills
4 299 The Merry Dare Devil Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
5 258 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
6 270 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
200 TWHBEA Youth Medallion 3 gait/OT
1 281 I'm Tequilla Sunrise Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
2 283 Bourbon All Around Hailey Hanneman Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
3 17 Cashes Ritzy Lady Kara Brooke Adams Kara Brooke Adams
201 Open Division, Youth 11 & Under 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 168 Unbelievable Jazzibelle Vivian Woodruff Vivian Woodruff
2 166 A Knight in Camelot Caroline Ensey Caroline Ensey
3 242 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
4 254 Miss Dixie May Nalia Levy Brittney Burzynski
5 284 Holy Jose! Addy (Adalyn) Ostrum Sara Ostrum
6 289 Bullseye Reagan Green Lauren Green
7 206 Gone With The Gin Gabrielle Oddo Donna Kay Head & Connie Everett
8 262 Busting into the Mini Bar Sophie Jones Brittney Burzynski
9 288 Souix Nami Rylee Green Lauren Green
202 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 132 My Black Cadillac Connie N. Everett Connie N. Everett
2 791 Gin's Little Demon Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith
3 237 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Tommy and Kari Keegan
4 10 Royal's Gold Edition Ashlyn Gent Dr Juliana Gaeta
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

75 Dangerous Company
191 Annie's Silver Dream
198 Privileged
110 Allen's Bossy Lady
270 Derby Day Honors
282 Coronarita
283 Bourbon All Around
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel

6 Rowdy Sunshine

© 00 ~N O OB W NP

1 222 Royal Reign All Around
2 245 She's Dangerous Gin
3 236 She's A Game Player

89 He's Off the Wall
156 Gen's Black Ops
169 Zorro Escarlata
242 Dark Justice
284 Holy Jose!

862 Almighty Blue

o O W N

1 76 I'm a JFK Pusher
2 213 Electrifying Charlie

227 Elena De La Vega

93 Score Diamond in the Ruff
170 The Silver Dragon

90 Kissed in Dixie
198 Privileged
282 Coronarita
254 Miss Dixie May

6 Rowdy Sunshine

283 Bourbon All Around

© 00N O OB W N

Class Description

Shown By

Owner Score

203 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Keely McGee
Ann Johnson
Mark Clark

Amy Spinelli
Katie Engleman
Sara Roth

Hailey Hanneman
Wendy Kaufman
Ashlyn Gent

Isaac & Keely McGee

Ann Johnson

Mark Clark

Amy Spinelli

Katie Engleman

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Wendy Kaufman

Pam Lawler

204 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Leah Terrell
Owen Radocay
Kari Keegan

Leah Terrell
Owen Radocay
Tommy and Kari Keegan

205 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Cheyanne Gardner
Taylor White

Hadley Thomas
Shenandoah Leblanc
Addy (Adalyn) Ostrum
Lillian Gyrion

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Hadley Thomas

Mary Louise Leblanc

Sara Ostrum

Lillian Gyrion

206 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

No Entries

207 Trail Pleasure Racking Open CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Buddy Malone
Sharon Rice

Buddy Malone
Sharon Rice

208 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Jalynn Evans
Dakoda Gardner
Hadley Thomas
Cheyanne Gardner
Mark Clark
Taylor White
Nalia Levy
Ashlyn Gent
Hailey Hanneman

Jalynn Evans

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Hadley Thomas

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Mark Clark

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Brittney Burzynski

Pam Lawler

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
209 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 91 Reputation Cheyanne Gardner Teresa, Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Tyra
2 128 One Magical Knight Kinsley Chandler John and Nettie Lay & Tiffany Crawhorn
3 10 Royal's Gold Edition Ashlyn Gent Dr Juliana Gaeta
210 Country Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 141 Daddy's Last Dime DH B.J. Richards Debbie & Ronald Smothers
2 89 He's Off the Wall Dickie Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
3 103 Josie Escalido Mackenzie Morgan Sara Long
4 108 Daddy's Dark Secret Krysta Allen Rick & Carol "CJ" Gilmore
5 107 Sinaloa Amy Spinelli Frank & Amy Spinelli Vicari
6 115 Jose's Shakedown Gale Zinter Gale Zinter & Mick Salm
211 Park Lite Shod AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 1 Magician's Encore Katie Mann Katie & Alvin Mann
212 Spotted Saddle Horse AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 216 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Dr. Carol R. Lamberson Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
2 4147 Rock On Girly Kimberly Freet Kimberly Freet
213 Lite Shod Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 116 Miss Ava Krysta Allen Beth & David Mesimer
214 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 179 Stapleton Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
2 172 Gincredible Threat Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
3 294 Hot Diamond Jeanne Bourdeau Jeanne Bourdeau
215 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 99 Devoted Shannon Gibbs Tony & Tina Bowling
2 260 Dixie Watch Morgan Applewhite Sharon Rice
216 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English
1 155 A Purple Reign Jean-Marie Degville Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
2 93 Score Diamond in the Ruff Victoria Jamison Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
3 110 Allen's Bossy Lady Ruth Ann Spinelli Amy Spinelli
4 248 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan
5 282 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
6 270 Derby Day Honors Mikal Spooner Katie Engleman
7 240 Virginia Music Robin Lucareli Robin Lucareli
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 216 Cat Daddy's Sunshine

2 118 Rock That Thang

3 257 Legends of the Fall

4 259 Pride of the Carolinas

1 275 Shadow Cruiser

2 260 Dixie Watch

3 106 Bella Mafia

4 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin

1 144 The Way Maker

2 83 Resurgence

3 238 Throwin' Shade

4 7 Rowdy Show Stopper

1 191 Annie's Silver Dream

2 291 Sonora Sonora

3 209 Casey's Special JJ

4 283 Bourbon All Around

5 259 Pride of the Carolinas

1 73 BP's Captain Jack Sparrow
105 My Rhinestone Romeo

3 139 Call Me Jaeger Meister

1 260 Dixie Watch

2 494 Rowdy Reward

1 124 Drop of Magic

2 243 San Diego

1 507 Mischief Managed

2 236 She's A Game Player

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

217 Spotted Saddle Horse Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson Dr. Carol R. Lamberson

Merleene Pacheco
Brittney Burzynski
Mikal Spooner

Merleene Pacheco
Julie Nagel
Marcia Hersh

218 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Scot MacGregor

Morgan Applewhite

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Jim Potter

Patricia Crouse
Sharon Rice

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Nancy Eakins

219 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

B.J. Richards
Victoria Jamison
Allie Deck

Jim Potter

Martha Child

Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
Deborah Fejko

Pam Lawler

220 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

B.J. Richards
Jennifer Batts
Owen Radocay
Hailey Hanneman
Marcia Hersh

Ann Johnson

Jennifer Batts

Owen Radocay

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
Marcia Hersh

221 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Victoria Jamison
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Mikal Spooner

Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
Robin Lucareli

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

222 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Morgan Applewhite

Jim Potter

Sharon Rice
Tina Donaugh

223 Country Pleasure Racking Open CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Jason Crawhorn
Owen Radocay

John and Nettie Lay
Robin Lucareli

224 Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Jim Potter
Victoria Keegan

Mag Ranft
Tommy and Kari Keegan
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

161 New Boot Gooffin'
83 Resurgence
258 The Red Martini
111 Packin' A Pistol
791 Gin's Little Demon
7 Rowdy Show Stopper
237 Big City Jose

~N o oA W N

249 Honors Valentine
87 Unbuckled

227 Elena De La Vega
96 ClJ's Gen Dandy

291 Sonora Sonora
74 Clear for Take Off

o OB W N

149 Jose's Twist Of Gin
107 Sinaloa

156 Gen's Black Ops

280 Noon's Trick or Treat
139 Call Me Jaeger Meister

a b~ wWw N P

1 275 Shadow Cruiser
106 Bella Mafia

1 118 Rock That Thang
2 94 There Ain't Nothin To It
3 257 Legends of the Fall

1 274 Electric Cowboy
2 258 The Red Martini
3 7 Rowdy Show Stopper

89 He's Off the Wall
227 Elena De La Vega

17 Cashes Ritzy Lady
281 I'm Tequilla Sunrise

g b~ W

Class Description

Shown By

Owner Score

225 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Danielle Johnson
Sarah Beth Thomas
Marcia Hersh

Amy Spinelli

Amy Messersmith
Jim Potter

Victoria Keegan

Vic Gernt

Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas
Marcia Hersh

Amy Spinelli

Amy Messersmith

Pam Lawler

Tommy and Kari Keegan

226 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Jackie Dean
Isaac McGee
Jalynn Evans
Krysta Allen
Jennifer Batts
Chelsie Dye

Jackie Dean

Carol Feimster
Jalynn Evans

Carol "CJ" Gilmore
Jennifer Batts
Chelsie Dye

227 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Patti Pollock
Frank Vicari
Jodi Henson
Chris Ryan
Judith N. Hadley

Patti Pollock

Frank & Amy Spinelli Vicari
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

LLC Judith N Hadley, Mgr Gaits of
Heaven Farm

228 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Jessica Marlewski
Ruth Ann Spinelli

Patricia Crouse
Ruth Ann Spinelli

229 Spotted Saddle Horse Open Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Merleene Pacheco
Dakoda Gardner
Brittney Burzynski

Merleene Pacheco
Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Julie Nagel

230 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Scot MacGregor
Morgan Applewhite
Jim Potter

231 Best In Show Youth

Cheyanne Gardner
Jalynn Evans

Kara Brooke Adams
Taylor White

Sandi Faeth
Marcia Hersh
Pam Lawler

Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Jalynn Evans

Kara Brooke Adams

Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul
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2024 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum

304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 132 My Black Cadillac
2 179 Stapleton

3 1 Magician's Encore
4 217 Im Sloppy Joe CW
5 237 Big City Jose

6 236 She's A Game Player
1 149 Jose's Twist Of Gin
2 147 Please Jolene

3 91 Reputation

4 107 Sinaloa

5 99 Devoted

Class Description
Shown By

232 Best In Show AOT

Connie N. Everett
Maggie Moore
Katie Mann
Hunter Head
Victoria Keegan
Victoria Keegan

233 Best In Show

Patti Pollock
David Mast
Dickie Gardner

Amy Spinelli
Shannon Gibbs

Owner Score

Connie N. Everett

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Katie & Alvin Mann
Morgan Head

Tommy and Kari Keegan
Tommy and Kari Keegan

Patti Pollock

Carol Turner

Teresa, Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner
Tyra

Frank & Amy Spinelli Vicari

Tony & Tina Bowling
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